
WOMAN'S PWT RESULTS

Woman's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kayleann Harrington 188.0 165.0 0

2 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 220.3 160.0 0

3 Skye Feldman Larned 230.0 140.0 0

4 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 197.6 135.0 0

5 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 207.0 135.0 0

6 EJ Wells Riverton High School 185.5 115.0 0

7 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 204.5 115.0 0

8 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 196.0 110.0 0

9 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 211.8 0 0

10 Katie McCleandon Larned 220.0 0 0

Woman's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katie McCleandon Larned 220.0 350.0 0

2 Kayleann Harrington 188.0 335.0 0

3 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 220.3 300.0 0

4 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 207.0 270.0 0

5 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 197.6 235.0 0

6 Skye Feldman Larned 230.0 230.0 0

7 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 196.0 225.0 0

8 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 204.5 210.0 0

9 EJ Wells Riverton High School 185.5 205.0 0

10 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 211.8 0 0



Woman's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 207.0 175.0 0

2 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 197.6 155.0 0

3 Skye Feldman Larned 230.0 155.0 0

4 EJ Wells Riverton High School 185.5 150.0 0

5 Katie McCleandon Larned 220.0 150.0 0

6 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 220.3 150.0 0

7 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 196.0 145.0 0

8 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 204.5 140.0 0

9 Kayleann Harrington 188.0 125.0 0

10 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 211.8 0 0

Woman's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kayleann Harrington 188.0 625.0 10

2 Jaiden Evans Neodesha Bluestreaks 220.3 610.0 8

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 207.0 580.0 6

4 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 197.6 525.0 4

5 Skye Feldman Larned 230.0 525.0 2

6 Katie McCleandon Larned 220.0 500.0 1

7 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 196.0 480.0 0

8 EJ Wells Riverton High School 185.5 470.0 0

9 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 204.5 465.0 0

10 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 211.8 0 0


